Swanmore Parish Council
Grants and Donations to Organisations to date - 2022/23

Date of Grant

16-May-22
30-Jun-22
08-Oct-22
08-Oct-22
08-Oct-22
18-Oct-22
24-Oct-22
02-Dec-22
03-Dec-22

Time Period

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Local authority department

Swanmore Parish Council
Swanmore Parish Council
Swanmore Parish Council
Swanmore Parish Council
Swanmore Parish Council
Swanmore Parish Council
Swanmore Parish Council
Swanmore Parish Council
Swanmore Parish Council

Beneficiary Beneficiary registration number

Meon Valley Lions

Home Start Hampshire
Swanmore Primary School
Meon Valley Carers Group
Roly's Run

Life Education Wessex
Winchester District CAB
Royal British Legion
Swanmore Methodist Church

1175811
1144661

Donation towards 2022 Village Fete

Donation towards support for Swanmore families

Donation for Pond

Donation of Support for Carers of People with Dementia

Donation for Charity Run 2022

Donation for the provision of mental health & wellbeing programmes
Donation for Debt, Financial, and General Advice

Donation for Remembrance Wreath

Donation for Xmas Lunch

Purpose of the Grant

Amount (£)

500.00
1300.00
500.00
350.00
465.00
200.00
500.00
50.00

100.00

3965.00



