## Swanmore Parish Council Grants and Donations to Organisations to date - 2022/23

Date of Grant	Time Period	Local authority department	Beneficiary	Beneficiary registration r	number	Purpose of the Grant	Amount (£)
16-May-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Meon Valley Lions	1175811	Denotion towards 2022 Village Fete		500.00
					Donation towards 2022 Village Fete		
30-Jun-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Home Start Hampshir	re 1144661	Donation towards support for Swanmore families		1300.00
08-Oct-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Swanmore Primary School		Donation for Pond		500.00
08-Oct-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Meon Valley Carers G	iroup	Donation of Support for Carers of People with Dementia		350.00
08-Oct-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Roly's Run		Donation for Charity Run 2022		465.00
18-Oct-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Life Education Wessex		Donation for the provision of mental health & wellbeing programmes	i	200.00
24-Oct-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Winchester District CAB		Donation for Debt, Financial, and General Advice		500.00
02-Dec-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Royal British Legion		Donation for Remembrance Wreath		50.00
03-Dec-22	N/A	Swanmore Parish Council	Swanmore Methodist	t Church	Donation for Xmas Lunch		100.00
							3965.00